Sale Results sunday, 06 January, 2013

TOPCAT VIDEO HT1 5:53PM BSG BINGO + FUNDRAISING 7:52PM
1 $990.00-285.00-140.00 520 Metres Maiden Heat $1325.00-375.00-190.00 440 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 SOLAR STORM [M] 2 35.90 $4.60 5.00L 29.97 4.60 1.70 1 UNDERCOVER GIRL [5] 1 29.30 $12.0 2.25L 25.17 10.90 3.40
2 LEMOINE BALE (NSW)[M] 4 26.40 $8.60 5.00L 30.28 2.30 2 ITZ BATH TIME (NSW)[5] 7 27.70 $10.0 2.25L 25.30 2.70
3 ALLEN RACKET (NSW)[M] 1 35.50 $2.80 9.50L 30.55 1.10 3 PENNY ALLEN (NSW)[5] 8 26.10 $4.40 4.75L 25.47 1.50
4 JERILYN BALE (NSW)[M] 6  25.10$15.2 10.00 30.58 4 BUTTERWORTH BALE (NSW)[ 6  30.60 $5.50 7.00L 25.60
5 DYNA MILLIER (NSW)[M] 5 28.10 $3.90 12.00 30.68 5 ALDUS BALE (NSW)[5] 5 31.00 $7.00 11.00 25.82
6 BRIAG THOMAS [M] 8 29.90 $12.5 15.00 30.86 6 HENDERSON BALE (NSW)[5] 3 31.10 $4.40 11.00 25.86
7 PENNY BANSER (QLD)[M] 3  25.90%$34.6 17.00 31.03 7 OMEGA JOSHUA [5] 2 36.30$7.00 12.00 25.89
8 VAPOURISED [M] 7  26.90$15.2 18.00 31.09 8 GREYSYND ROCK [5] 4) 4 32.60$21.0 14.00 26.03
*kk NO RESERVE *kk RONMAL LITLL I[E': $550
LUCKNOW HILTON [M]Res. $0.00 STORM A LITE (QLD)[5]Res. $12.0
Time 29.97 Splits 9.49(2) 18.18(2) Time 25.17 Splits 5.26(1) 13.88(1)
Trifecta $125.40 Exacta $37.90 Quinella $50.30 First4 $1117.80 RunningDouble $0.00 Trifecta $216.70 Exacta $94.10 Quinella $31.30 First4 $678.20 RunningDouble $62.90
SALE MAZDA HT2 6:12PM MONACELLARS 8:12PM
2 $990.00-285.00-140.00 520 Metres Maiden Heat $1405.00-400.00-200.00 440 Metres Mixed 4/5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 DE SHIVON [M] 3 29.00$2.80 9.50L 29.79 2.80 1.04 1 DISCO DAVE (NSW)[4] 1 29.40$5.50 1.25L 25.29 3.10 1.90
2 ALLEN HANZ (NSW)[M] 8 33.00 $2.70 9.50L 30.37 1.04 2 ALLEN CARRION (NSW)[5] 8 34.10 $3.80 1.25L 25.37 1.30
3 ERYN BALE (NSW)[M] 2 28.80$8.70 11.00 30.43 2.70 3 KASUNDI [5] 7  31.00%$9.00 1.75L 25.39
4 DYNA BABISH (NSW)[M] 7  26.20$11.6 11.00 30.46 4 CRONOS BALE (NSW)[5] 4 34.30$4.40 3.25L 25.49
5 DAMARIS BALE (NSW)[M] 4 26.60 $11.2 14.00 30.67 5 CARLINGFORD FINN [5] 6 31.90 $9.00 4.50L 25.57
6 DYNA CABBY (NSW)[M] 1 28.40 $14.0 16.00 30.75 6 OUT TO BAIL (NSW)[4] 5 35.30 $13.0 8.50L 25.80
7 GAELIC BLIZZARD [M] 6 33.40 $27.3 24.00 31.27 *** NO RESERVE ***
8 VOSS GIRL [M] 5  29.40 $18.3 27.00 31.47 ** NO RESERVE ***
*** NO RESERVE *** EEFS-CO-NEEHEANSWAHH— $6.00
LUCKNOW HILTON [M]Res. $0.00 WHHFE-GREASEINSYWAI—— $6.00
Time 29.79 Splits 9.50(7) 18.37(3) Time 25.29 Splits 5.16(7) 13.86(1)
Trifecta $59.20 Exacta $9.40 Quinella $4.80 First4 $151.10 RunningDouble $14.20 Trifecta $39.30 Exacta $13.70 Quinella $3.30 First4 $92.30 RunningDouble $42.20
YES OPTUS HT3 6:32PM ROTTI SECURITY 8:34PM
3 $990.00-285.00-140.00 520 Metres Maiden Heat $1325.00-375.00-190.00 440 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 DYNA WAIVER (NSW)[M] 1 25.90 $7.40 0.50L 30.25 7.40 5.00 1 AL FORTY THREE [5] 2 34.20$2.80 2.75L 25.29 2.40 1.10
2 DYNA QUEACHY (NSW)[M] 5 27.30 $6.90 0.50L 30.27 5.50 2 LOMU (NSW)[5] 4 34.30 $7.50 2.75L 25.46 2.50
3 BIDDILY BASO [M] 2 35.50 $15.1 2.75L 30.42 3 LUNCHLESS [5] 3 35.70 $16.0 8.50L 25.82 5.90
4 HAMPTON BALE (NSW)[M] 7  35.40$1.60 3.75L 30.47 4 MIGHTY BLAZIN' [5] 5  32.20$15.0 11.00 25.98
5 AMBER TOUCH [M] 6 26.80 $21.0 6.00L 30.60 5 UP SIZED DOWN (QLD)[5] 1 24.80 $14.0 13.00 26.05
6 BIG DON [M] 8 37.10 $11.7 6.50L 30.63 6 TAMBA SUNRISE [5] 7 27.60 $2.80 18.00 26.38
7 LUCKNOW HILTON [M] 3) 3 38.10 $11.2 11.00 30.88 7 PRINCE EUPHORIA [5] 8 28.70 $8.50 18.00 26.40
** NO RESERVE *** 8 HOT SYND [5] 6  29.00$8.50 20.00 26.51
BR—PAGH=HW $0.00 GRINGO STAR (NSW)[5]Res. $18.0
AEEEN-HEEMHNS WA S ———— $0.00 CAPTAIN CASTILE [5]Res. $26.0
Time 30.25 Splits 9.54(1) 18.42(1) Time 25.29 Splits 5.29(2) 13.84(2)
Trifecta $198.50 Exacta $40.80 Quinella $17.60 First4 $1122.20 RunningDouble Trifecta $148.90 Exacta $13.30 Quinella $8.30 First4 $2851.20 RunningDouble $18.10
$15.10
LEEMON'S MEATS FINAL (GOBIS) 6:52PM BCS ACCOUNTANTS 8:50PM
4 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 GOBIS $1000 440 Maiden Final 10 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 520 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 PRINCE PALADIN [5]<G> 2 31.00 $4.30 0.50L 25.63 4.30 2.00 1 FRANKLIN HERO [5] 7 34.60 $5.00 3.25L 29.85 2.20 1.40
2 NANDO BALE (NSW)[M] 8 30.50 $5.20 0.50L 25.66 1.40 2 SKEET WITH GRACE [5] 1 27.10 $5.00 3.25L 30.05 1.50
3 FUSSY FELLA [5]<G> 6 35.50 $8.90 2.75L 25.80 3.20 3 LEKTRA CRUISER [5] 6 30.90 $7.50 3.75L 30.08 2.40
4 BREAK THE BANK [5]<G> 3 29.10$2.70 3.00L 25.80 4 UNCLE JED (TAS)[5] 4 33.20$3.00 4.50L 30.13
5 ETHICAL SAUCE [M]<G> 1 26.60 $14.6 5.50L 25.97 5 PARIS SPARKS [5] 5 28.60 $16.0 9.50L 30.43
6 RAINBOW MISS [M]<G> 5 24.60 $11.4 9.00L 26.18 6 FLAME OF POVERTY (NSW)[5] 2 33.90 $16.0 12.00 30.56
7 IN ACCORD [5]<G> 7 3440 $14.3 14.00 26.50 7 KINETIC BOOST [5] 8) 8  25.60%$26.0 16.00 30.82
8 FLASH GALO [M]<G> 4 33.40 $20.3 15.00 26.54 8 NEARLY MIDNIGHT [5] 3 34.90 $14.0 23.00 31.25
VEGAS SECRETS (NSW)[M|Re $0.00 REYASFEAEHHHS— $4.00
BRIAG THOMAS [M]<G>Res. $0.00 SIMPLY COSMIC [5]Res. $21.0
Time 25.63 Splits 5.21(2) 13.86(2) Time 29.85 Splits 9.39(1) 18.19(1)
Trifecta $105.90 Exacta $27.50 Quinella $15.00 First4 $355.50 RunningDouble $44.20 Trifecta $46.10 Exacta $8.50 Quinella $4.30 First4 $150.30 RunningDouble $14.60
MORELLI FURNITURE + BEDTIME 7:11PM NO. 1 CAR WASH 9:07PM
5 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 440 Metres Grade 5 1 1 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 440 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 QUINCY [5] 4 33.70$3.20 4.25L 25.36 3.60 1.60 1 KNOCKIN' MILO [5] 3 31.90%$4.00 1.5L25.32 590 1.40
2 DR. PYROIS [5] 3 36.20 $4.50 4.25L 25.61 4.90 2 BLUE CHIEF [5] 7 31.80%$16.0 1.5L 25.40 3.80
3 MR. MACQUIRE [5] 8  32.10$12.0 5.50L 25.67 3.50 3 BELLA LORIAN [5] 2 24.90%21.0 4.00L 25.56 5.90
4 BLACK ASSEGAI [5] 6 33.60 $5.50 6.00L 25.71 4 BLACK FLEET [5] 4 29.30 $7.50 4.25L 25.58
5 MEL ALLEN (NSW)[5] 5 27.80 $16.0 6.50L 25.75 5 BELLA CLARE [5] 6 28.20 $6.50 7.00L 25.75
6 REMO SKY [5] 2 30.20 $7.00 9.00L 25.92 6 YAKAR BALE (NSW)[5] 5 32.20 $2.50 7.50L 25.78
7 REROD ROSE [5] 7  28.60$4.50 10.00 25.97 7 NOTORIOUS BOY [5] 1 32.20$5.00 13.00 26.13
F DR. JAMIE [5] 1 33.30 $9.00 8 SURPRISE THYME [5] 8 30.90 $16.0 14.00 26.16
GREYSYND ROCK [5]Res. $16.0 DR. KALESSIE [5]Res. $26.0
STORM A LITE (QLD)[5]Res. $16.0 BLUE DUCK ROSE [M]Res. $12.0
Time 25.36 Splits 5.35(3) 14.10(4) Time 25.32 Splits 5.22(7) 13.80(7)
Trifecta $254.70 Exacta $32.70 Quinella $22.20 First4 $2761.10 RunningDouble Trifecta $339.90 Exacta $70.30 Quinella $48.50 First4 $1522.90 RunningDouble
$13.20 $31.50
G+T SHARP PLASTERING 7:32PM ANGOVE WINES 9:27PM
6 $1650.00-475.00-235.00 440 Metres S/E Veteran 1 2 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 440 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 BATTLE ROSE [5] 5 32.90 $13.0 1.75L 25,51 7.90 2.20 1 ANGENI [5] 7 29.30$4.20 11.00 25.46 4.10 1.80
2 LAUNCHINATOR [1] 1  35.00%$3.20 1.75L 25.61 1.00 2 ABIGAIL ROSE [5] 4 29.10 $5.50 11.00 26.10 2.10
3 VITTORIA[5] 6 28.90 $16.0 2.00L 25.64 2.90 3 DELTA BRIDGE [5] 6 31.00 $7.50 12.00 26.16 5.40
4 BUREAUCRAT [5] 3 33.80 $4.00 4.00L 25.75 4 RAGTIME ADRIAN [5] 8 30.80 $21.0 12.00 26.21
5 MIGHTY GRUMPY [5] 4) 4 36.00 $26.0 6.00L 25.88 5 BLUE PETER [5] 5 31.20 $5.00 13.00 26.26
6 WHERE'S FREEMAN [5] 7  33.50%$26.0 8.00L 26.00 6 ICEMAN LANG [5] 1 31.40$3.00 16.00 26.43
7 REGAL WOO [4] 2 33.10 $16.0 8.00L 26.01 7 STAR CITY ROLLER (NSW)[5] 2 30.30 $16.0 18.00 26.56
BREATHEFEARSS—— $3.60 8 SMURF'S LUCYLOU [5] 3 28.50 $16.0 18.00 26.57
SREBH-SRUNGHERS—— $4.20 DOC'S DORA [5]Res. $26.0
HEZA BLAZIN' [5]Res. $21.0 WASS-SHAR51 $9.00
Time 25.51 Splits 5.36(6) 14.06(5) Time 25.46 Splits 5.30(6) 14.14(6)

Trifecta $62.40 Exacta $13.20 Quinella $4.20 First4 $175.30 RunningDouble $46.50  Trifecta $205.20 Exacta $33.10 Quinella $14.80 First4 $847.80 RunningDouble $40.40
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